

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 3 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2302 OF 2010

INTERN.SOC.FOR KRISHNA CONSCIOUS.& ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SEETHAMMAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 07/04/2014 This Appln. was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Venkatasubramanian, Adv.
Mr. Rohit S., Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B.V. Deepak, Adv.
for M/S. T.T.K. Deepak & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Application for early hearing of the matter is
rejected.

(G.V. Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt. Registrar