SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Civil Appeal No(s). 2302/2010

INTERN.SOC.FOR KRISHNA CONSCIOUS.& ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SEETHAMMAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date: 12/05/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. S. Ramsubrahmanian,Adv.

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

M/s. T. T. K. Deepak & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

Await the return of the service of notice of alternative arrangement already issued to the respondents.

List again on 31.8.2015.

(M K HANJURA) Registrar

MG